

REGULAR CIVIL SUIT NO.64/2026
(Santosh Patil v. Annapurna Patil And Ors.)

Exh. No.	Particulars	Order
Exh. 1	Plaint	Issue suit summons against defendants r/o. 18.06.2026.
Exh. 2	Vakalatnama	Filed.
Exh. 3	List of Documents	Filed.
Exh. 4	Address Memo	Filed.

Date : 11.06.2026.

(V.R.Mane),
Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Kurundwad.